
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2019 / 2020 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Mick Beauchamp 35 12 11 12

Gordon Shipley 34 12 (7) 10 12

Garth Collier 33 12 10 11

John Peterson 31 (5) 10 9 12

Jonathan Stimpson 27 4 11 12

Ben Cutting 26 9 9 8

Paul Brunton 20 (3) 6 5 9

Matthew Mantle 16 10 6

Julie Skuse 14 6 8

Jon Bray 14 4 4 6

Nigel Cook 12 7 5

Jon Scotlock 8 8

Rob Palmer 8 8

Simon Hawken 7 7

Alan Kirkham 7 3 4

Paul Hernamen 7 7

Adam Wiles 5 5

Jack Hotchkiss 3 3

John McGeary 3 3

11 April 21 15:44 Page 1 of 4



Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2019 / 2020 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

John Peterson 20 (6) 7 6 7

Jonathan Stimpson 19 5 7 7

Ben Cutting 18 7 6 5 (2)

Nigel Cook 9 4 5

Alan Kirkham 4 4

Intermediate Driver

Garth Collier 20 (2) 7 7 6

Paul Brunton 12 (7) 5 7

Matthew Mantle 6 6

Paul Hernamen 6 6

Novice Driver

Mick Beauchamp 21 7 7 7

Gordon Shipley 21 7 (5) 7 7

Jon Bray 15 4 6 5

Julie Skuse 10 4 6

Alan Kirkham 7 2 5

Rob Palmer 6 6

Matthew Mantle 5 5

Jon Scotlock 4 4

Simon Hawken 4 4

Jack Hotchkiss 4 4

Paul Brunton 4 4

Adam Wiles 4 4

John McGeary 4 4

Chloe Hewitt 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2019 / 2020 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

Michael Collier 33 12 10 11

Andy Chinn 31 12 7 12

Ian Graham 31 10 9 12

Matthew Smalley 27 4 11 12

Steve Cumbers 26 9 9 8

Nick Wale 17 3 5 9

Diane Mantle 16 10 6

Nick Skuse 14 6 8

Jack Matthews 14 4 4 6

Len Fletcher 12 12

Mark Banham 12 12

David Mann 12 7 5

Simon Hawken 11 11

Daniel Gallant 8 8

Ben Jones 8 8

Sarah Hawken 7 7

Robin Hernamen 7 7

Martin Steward 6 6

Peter Riddle 5 5

Adam Parker 5 5

Mark Rutter 4 4

Steven Pearson 3 3

Peter Morgan 3 3

James Leggett 3 3
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2019 / 2020 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

Ian Graham 20 7 6 7

Matthew Smalley 19 5 7 7

Steve Cumbers 18 7 6 5

David Mann 9 4 5

Peter Riddle 6 6

Mark Rutter 4 4

Simon Hawken 2 2

Intermediate Navigator

Michael Collier 20 (2) 7 7 6

Nick Wale 19 7 5 7

Diane Mantle 6 6

Robin Hernamen 6 6

Novice Navigator

Andy Chinn 19 7 5 7

Jack Matthews 15 4 6 5

Nick Skuse 10 4 6

Len Fletcher 7 7

Simon Hawken 7 7

Mark Banham 7 7

Ben Jones 6 6

Diane Mantle 5 5

Peter Morgan 5 5

Daniel Gallant 4 4

Sarah Hawken 4 4

Adam Parker 4 4

Martin Steward 4 4

Steven Pearson 4 4

James Leggett 4 4

Lee Crisp 2 2
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